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1: Class 1A  4x800 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Numbered according to Seed

8:29.50 Relay Team • Oregon1  (43)
8:34.30 Relay Team • Seneca2  (33)
8:39.25 Relay Team • Walther Christian3  (23)
8:44.52 Relay Team • Westmont4  (13)
8:47.50 Relay Team • Chicago Christian5  (42)
9:09.0 Relay Team • Timothy Christian6  (32)

9:28.31 Relay Team • IC Catholic7  (22)
8  (12)

2: Class 23A  4x800 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Numbered according to Seed

8:05.53 Relay Team • Oswego East1  (43)
8:10.0 Relay Team • Illiana Christian2  (33)

8:13.95 Relay Team • Jacobs3  (23)
8:18.0 Relay Team • Romeoville4  (13)

8:18.70 Relay Team • St. Viator5  (42)
8:21.72 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way East6  (32)
8:28.3 Relay Team • Notre Dame7  (22)
8:29.1 Relay Team • Benet8  (12)
8:30.0 Relay Team • Riverside-Brookfield9  (41)
8:30.9 Relay Team • Elmwood Park10  (31)

8:37.07 Relay Team • Bolingbrook11  (21)
8:40.0 Relay Team • St. Ignatius12  (11)
8:53.0 Relay Team • Sandwich13  (46)
8:53.0 Relay Team • Marist14  (36)

9:07.19 Relay Team • Lisle15  (26)
9:22.53 Relay Team • Herscher16  (16)
9:55.36 Relay Team • Ridgewood17  (45)

18  (35)

3: Class 1A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

47.88 Relay Team • Walther Christian3 
47.55 Relay Team • St. Joseph4 
47.58 Relay Team • Seneca5 

6 
7 
8 

Class 1A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1 

46.64c Relay Team • Seton Academy2 
45.35 Relay Team • Chicago Christian3 
44.68 Relay Team • IC Catholic4 
44.80 Relay Team • Oregon5 
45.97 Relay Team • Westmont6 
47.48 Relay Team • Providence St. Mel7 

8 

4: Class 23A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

48.27 Relay Team • Illiana Christian3 
46.61 Relay Team • Herscher4 

46.64c Relay Team • Notre Dame5 

4: Class 23A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

48.27 Relay Team • Illiana Christian3 
46.61 Relay Team • Herscher4 

46.64c Relay Team • Notre Dame5 
6 
7 
8 

Class 23A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
46.14c Relay Team • Sandwich1 
45.47 Relay Team • Lisle2 
45.41 Relay Team • Benet3 
45.12 Relay Team • Lemont4 

45.14c Relay Team • Palatine5 
45.44c Relay Team • Marist6 
46.10 Relay Team • St. Ignatius7 

46.44c Relay Team • Elmwood Park8 

Class 23A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
44.43 Relay Team • Ridgewood1 

44.24c Relay Team • Jacobs2 
44.04c Relay Team • Romeoville3 
43.32 Relay Team • Riverside-Brookfield4 
43.78 Relay Team • Oswego East5 
44.10 Relay Team • Bolingbrook6 
44.35 Relay Team • St. Viator7 
44.65 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way East8 

5: Class 1A  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Numbered according to Seed

10:10.5 1383 Christopher Collet • Seneca1 
11:05.54 1320 Blake Vandekamp • Chicago 

Christian
2 

11:08.00 1427 Will Terpstra • Timothy Christian3 
11:12.11 1351 Skylar Carlson • Oregon4 
11:15.21 1367 Jordan Wilkins • Oregon5 

11:18.0 1439 Julio Padilla • Walther Christian6 
11:19.93 1448 Sam Asa • Westmont7 

11:28.0 1424 Andy Mittlestaedt • Timothy 
Christian

8 

11:48.48 1330 Eric James • IC Catholic9 
11:49.49 1446 Luke Abbatacola • Westmont10 
11:54.28 1316 Tony Reppman • Chicago Christian11 
12:01.31 1324 Victor Cadaoas • IC Catholic12 

6: Class 23A  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Numbered according to Seed

10:54.7 1777 Jaco Busse • Palatine1 
10:55.0 1895 Cody Hulon • Sandwich2 
10:55.3 1728 Aidan Brennan • Notre Dame3 
10:56.2 1738 Travis Martin • Notre Dame4 
10:57.0 1496 Michael McGerty • Benet5 
11:00.0 1607 Jacob Thompson • Illiana Christian6 

11:03.28 1970 Nicholas Spanier • St. Viator7 
11:03.67 1573 Christopher Borschnack • Herscher8 
11:03.85 1626 Jacob Melgosa • Jacobs9 

11:04.1 1566 Tyler Starnes • Elmwood Park10 
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6: Class 23A  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Numbered according to Seed

10:54.7 1777 Jaco Busse • Palatine1 
10:55.0 1895 Cody Hulon • Sandwich2 
10:55.3 1728 Aidan Brennan • Notre Dame3 
10:56.2 1738 Travis Martin • Notre Dame4 
10:57.0 1496 Michael McGerty • Benet5 
11:00.0 1607 Jacob Thompson • Illiana Christian6 

11:03.28 1970 Nicholas Spanier • St. Viator7 
11:03.67 1573 Christopher Borschnack • Herscher8 
11:03.85 1626 Jacob Melgosa • Jacobs9 

11:04.1 1566 Tyler Starnes • Elmwood Park10 
11:16.0 1543 Hector Martinez • Cristo Rey Jesuit11 

11:26.68 1944 Jason Doland Jr • St. Viator12 
11:35.0 1905 Thomas Saitta • Sandwich13 

11:45.78 1638 Matt Freese • Lemont14 
11:49.49 1691 Joey Chan • Lisle15 

11:58.0 1539 Michael Frutos • Cristo Rey Jesuit16 
12:00.0 1882 Elvis Quiroz • Romeoville17 
12:15.0 1883 Thomas Rocha • Romeoville18 

12:46.54 1824 Raza Mojiz • Ridgewood19 
13:14.69 1574 Caleb Bronkala • Herscher20 

NT 1836 Aleks Utvic • Ridgewood21 

Class 23A  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
9:48.05 1984 Jacob Robleski • Wheaton 

Academy
1 

9:56.0 1716 Kyle O'Farrell • Marist2 
9:57.92 1922 Vince Lewis • St. Ignatius3 
9:58.81 1926 Jack Morgan • St. Ignatius4 
9:58.90 1617 Garrett Brenizer • Jacobs5 

10:06.45 1678 Scott Platek • Lincoln-Way East6 
10:12.72 1534 Bjorn Shroda • Bolingbrook7 
10:14.53 1676 Josh Perch • Lincoln-Way East8 
10:17.25 1512 Joshua Beyler • Bolingbrook9 

10:20.0 1849 Andrew LeMesurier • Riverside-
Brookfield

10 

10:20.0 1853 Connor O'Brien • Riverside-
Brookfield

11 

10:20.0 1724 Matt Wagner • Marist12 
10:22.0 1487 Patrick Engels • Benet13 
10:23.0 1602 Ryan Koontz • Illiana Christian14 

10:26.43 1770 Bradley Thornton • Oswego East15 
10:28.10 1769 Chris Smith • Oswego East16 
10:39.76 1988 Ryan Wittstock • Wheaton 

Academy
17 

10:50.23 1692 Zach DeCraene • Lisle18 
10:52.0 1565 Devon Schumann • Elmwood Park19 
10:52.4 1775 Matt Ahlgrim • Palatine20 

7: Class 1A  110 Meter High Hurdles Timed-Section 
Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 1395 LaShawn Alexander • Seton 
Academy

3 

18.86 1337 Marc Natividad • IC Catholic4 
21.25 1457 Declan Durr • Westmont5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

7: Class 1A  110 Meter High Hurdles Timed-Section 
Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 1395 LaShawn Alexander • Seton 
Academy

3 

18.86 1337 Marc Natividad • IC Catholic4 
21.25 1457 Declan Durr • Westmont5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Class 1A  110 Meter High Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 
2

 1 
17.32 1390 Zach Stanley • Seneca2 
16.77 1338 Jack Ricobene • IC Catholic3 
15.56 1368 Konner Wilson • Oregon4 
16.01 1454 Kyle Casper • Westmont5 
17.31 1353 Devin DeHaan • Oregon6 
18.42 1388 Tyler McKinney • Seneca7 

 8 

8: Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Timed-Section 
Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

22.14 1963 Nate Peters • St. Viator3 
20.18 1837 Alex Valentin • Ridgewood4 
21.40 1583 Adam Hertz • Herscher5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Timed-Section Finals 
- 2

 1 
19.56 1645 Gabe Lichlyter • Lemont2 

19.24c 1904 Seth Randa • Sandwich3 
18.40 1758 Kyle Johnson • Oswego East4 
19.03 1577 Nikolas Buckley • Herscher5 
19.34 1663 Frank Ciatello • Lincoln-Way East6 

19.64c 1747 Tim Wallace • Notre Dame7 
 8 

Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Timed-Section Finals 
- 3

18.12 1640 Tyler Hill • Lemont1 
17.94 1753 Johnny Chan • Oswego East2 

17.74c 1561 Dom Pudlo • Elmwood Park3 
17.29 1931 Liam Sullivan • St. Ignatius4 

17.34c 1740 Matt O'Donahue • Notre Dame5 
17.84 1606 Andy Sons • Illiana Christian6 
17.95 1778 Kyle Combs • Palatine7 
18.19 1796 Josh Okee • Palatine8 

Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Timed-Section Finals 
- 4

17.14c 1547 Gustavo Alvarez • Elmwood Park1 
16.70 1625 Jermaine Magdelin-Ferguson • 

Jacobs
2 

16.64c 1877 Jorge Ocampo • Romeoville3 



49th Annual Carlin Nalley Invitational, 2016 Page 3
Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Timed-Section Finals 
- 4

17.14c 1547 Gustavo Alvarez • Elmwood Park1 
16.70 1625 Jermaine Magdelin-Ferguson • 

Jacobs
2 

16.64c 1877 Jorge Ocampo • Romeoville3 
16.44c 1867 Daytwone Burge • Romeoville4 
16.64c 1887 Jesse Brunoehler • Sandwich5 
16.65 1493 Will Lang • Benet6 
16.85 1862 Dean Zigulich • Riverside-

Brookfield
7 

17.15 1809 Adam Bonifaciuk • Ridgewood8 

Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Timed-Section Finals 
- 5

16.34 1671 Matt Judd • Lincoln-Way East1 
16.28 1720 Martin Smith • Marist2 
16.11 1846 John Glover • Riverside-Brookfield3 
14.43 1521 Jaylan McConico • Bolingbrook4 
16.00 1598 Isaiah Easter • Illiana Christian5 
16.27 1506 Michael Welsh • Benet6 
16.29 1634 Colin Yoon • Jacobs7 

16.34c 1525 Kunmi Olatunde • Bolingbrook8 

9: Class 1A  100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 1403 Rashad Williams • Seton Academy3 
13.89 1374 Keeshawn Henderson • Providence 

St. Mel
4 

NT 1410 Daniel Quiroz • St. Joseph5 
 6 
 7 
 8 

Class 1A  100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
12.75 1301 Donovon Anderson • Chicago 

Christian
1 

12.45 1432 Joshua Donald • Walther Christian2 
12.35 1348 Vitor Braga • Oregon3 
12.02 1465 Anthony Lischalk • Westmont4 
12.27 1381 Erik Bendt • Seneca5 
12.35 1378 Emanuel Williams • Providence St. 

Mel
6 

12.53 1435 Titus Jude Jr. • Walther Christian7 
12.85 1317 Victor Roberson • Chicago 

Christian
8 

Class 1A  100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
11.89 1423 Jalin Mayberry • Timothy Christian1 
11.81 1385 Mason Dooley • Seneca2 
11.38 1425 Xavier Ross • Timothy Christian3 
10.76 1340 Jordan Rowell • IC Catholic4 
11.36 1343 Aaron Taylor • IC Catholic5 
11.77 1322 Shawn Pruitt • Holy Trinity6 
11.81 1354 Brayton Finch • Oregon7 
11.99 1464 Dimitrios Latsonas • Westmont8 

10: Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
14.54c 1542 Gerardo Martinez • Cristo Rey 

Jesuit
1 

13.32 1981 Cristian Carstens • Wheaton 
Academy

2 

12.24 1832 Vince Santore • Ridgewood3 

10: Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
14.54c 1542 Gerardo Martinez • Cristo Rey 

Jesuit
1 

13.32 1981 Cristian Carstens • Wheaton 
Academy

2 

12.24 1832 Vince Santore • Ridgewood3 
12.20 1896 Cole Jutila • Sandwich4 

12.24c 1497 R.J. Rocchi • Benet5 
12.34 1813 Cody Frerking • Ridgewood6 

13.54c 1540 Anthony Garcia • Cristo Rey Jesuit7 
 8 

Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
12.06 1594 Nick Burris • Illiana Christian1 
12.04 1951 Jae Won Jung • St. Viator2 

11.94c 1710 David Daniels • Marist3 
11.90 1931 Liam Sullivan • St. Ignatius4 

11.94c 1742 Cinque Shackelford • Notre Dame5 
12.04c 1734 Tom Hackett • Notre Dame6 
12.04c 1796 Josh Okee • Palatine7 
12.12 1498 Karl Schmidt • Benet8 

Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
11.89 1843 Nick Del Nodal • Riverside-

Brookfield
1 

11.84c 1557 Rocco Molinelli • Elmwood Park2 
11.82 1783 Cordell Griffin • Palatine3 

11.74c 1875 Xavier Jones • Romeoville4 
11.81 1916 Colton Haymon • St. Ignatius5 

11.84c 1551 Dom Cadetto • Elmwood Park6 
11.89 1696 Josh Jamison • Lisle7 
11.89 1581 Miles Frantz • Herscher8 

Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
11.59 1682 Tommy Shea • Lincoln-Way East1 
11.45 1651 Keeshon Steele • Lemont2 
11.31 1986 Ty Seager • Wheaton Academy3 
11.24 1879 Joe Otchere • Romeoville4 
11.28 1715 Darshon McCullough • Marist5 
11.33 1639 Angel Gines • Lemont6 
11.52 1762 Bobby Maggit • Oswego East7 
11.71 1633 Caleb Walker • Jacobs8 

Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
11.22 1856 Jhalen Williams • Riverside-

Brookfield
1 

11.17 1590 Brandon Sommer • Herscher2 
11.09 1614 Steven Bellefontaine • Jacobs3 
10.81 1533 Shawn Showalter • Bolingbrook4 
11.05 1685 Daniel Stewart • Lincoln-Way East5 
11.12 1772 Devonte Weathersby • Oswego 

East
6 

11.21 1528 Quentin Pringle • Bolingbrook7 
11.22 1693 Aaron Harris • Lisle8 

11: Class 1A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
1:58.41 1387 Ross McCormick • Seneca1  (43)
2:00.59 1306 Ben Friesen • Chicago Christian2  (33)
2:02.10 1357 Ian Hussung • Oregon3  (23)
2:02.85 1438 Eric Neubieser • Walther Christian4  (13)
2:07.50 1358 Isi Marcos • Oregon5  (42)
2:07.61 1394 Cole Westmoreland • Seneca6  (32)
2:09.86 1328 Chuck Hipskind • IC Catholic7  (22)
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11: Class 1A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
1:58.41 1387 Ross McCormick • Seneca1  (43)
2:00.59 1306 Ben Friesen • Chicago Christian2  (33)
2:02.10 1357 Ian Hussung • Oregon3  (23)
2:02.85 1438 Eric Neubieser • Walther Christian4  (13)
2:07.50 1358 Isi Marcos • Oregon5  (42)
2:07.61 1394 Cole Westmoreland • Seneca6  (32)
2:09.86 1328 Chuck Hipskind • IC Catholic7  (22)
2:14.0 1318 Calvin Schaafsma • Chicago 

Christian
8  (12)

2:14.7 1458 Leo Foertsch • Westmont9  (41)
2:19.08 1342 Josh Simmons • IC Catholic10  (31)
2:22.12 1461 Jake Juska • Westmont11  (21)
2:32.0 1433 Aaron Feltz • Walther Christian12  (11)
3:00.0 1397 Richard Haynes • Seton Academy13  (46)

NT 1404 Jasaan Banks • St. Joseph14  (36)

12: Class 23A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
2:12.59 1589 Trey Pritchard • Herscher1  (43)
2:14.74 1543 Hector Martinez • Cristo Rey Jesuit2  (33)

2:14.95 1983 Ryan Lotz • Wheaton Academy3  (23)
2:15.28 1985 Sam Ruff • Wheaton Academy4  (13)
2:15.32 1661 Jackson Burris • Lincoln-Way East5  (42)
2:17.76 1825 Kieran Moore • Ridgewood6  (32)
2:19.33 1812 Kurt DeLong • Ridgewood7  (22)
2:20.12 1636 Cory Cabanski • Lemont8  (12)
2:21.08 1591 Ryan Walsh • Herscher9  (41)
2:24.29 1702 Jack Pawlowicz • Lisle10  (31)
2:27.1 1788 Jon Inez • Palatine11  (21)
2:40.5 1792 Francisco Leon • Palatine12  (11)
2:43.7 1546 Ricardo Ramos • Cristo Rey Jesuit13  (46)

 14  (36)

Class 23A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
2:06.0 1861 Matt Zamudio • Riverside-

Brookfield
1  (43)

2:06.0 1866 David Andrews • Romeoville2  (33)
2:06.0 1719 Eddie Slack • Marist3  (23)
2:06.5 1563 Carlos Sanchez • Elmwood Park4  (13)

2:06.82 1531 Caleb Robertson • Bolingbrook5  (42)
2:07.0 1504 Connor Towne • Benet6  (32)
2:07.5 1495 Colin Luwanja • Benet7  (22)
2:08.0 1893 Ross Evans • Sandwich8  (12)

2:08.01 1518 Coby Hageman • Bolingbrook9  (41)
2:08.32 1683 Kyle Smietanski • Lincoln-Way 

East
10  (31)

2:09.78 1699 Alex Lange • Lisle11  (21)
2:11.0 1609 Alex Wondaal • Illiana Christian12  (11)
2:12.0 1899 R.J. Lundeen • Sandwich13  (46)
2:12.4 1735 Gus Henson • Notre Dame14  (36)

Class 23A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:58.68 1928 Dan Santino • St. Ignatius1  (43)
1:59.0 1852 Mateo Nunez • Riverside-Brookfield2  (33)

1:59.99 1629 Kyle Ross • Jacobs3  (23)
2:02.3 1726 Braulio Alvarez • Notre Dame4  (13)
2:03.0 1872 Ian Irvine • Romeoville5  (42)

2:03.08 1768 Matt Salazar • Oswego East6  (32)
2:03.12 1637 Andrew Dueschle • Lemont7  (22)
2:03.15 1955 Miles McDonnell • St. Viator8  (12)

Class 23A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:58.68 1928 Dan Santino • St. Ignatius1  (43)
1:59.0 1852 Mateo Nunez • Riverside-Brookfield2  (33)

1:59.99 1629 Kyle Ross • Jacobs3  (23)
2:02.3 1726 Braulio Alvarez • Notre Dame4  (13)
2:03.0 1872 Ian Irvine • Romeoville5  (42)

2:03.08 1768 Matt Salazar • Oswego East6  (32)
2:03.12 1637 Andrew Dueschle • Lemont7  (22)
2:03.15 1955 Miles McDonnell • St. Viator8  (12)
2:03.66 1937 Jacob Bonanotte • St. Viator9  (41)
2:04.06 1920 Chad Larry • St. Ignatius10  (31)
2:04.08 1756 Gavin Frias • Oswego East11  (21)
2:04.3 1631 Will Taylor • Jacobs12  (11)
2:04.8 1550 Dante Bruno • Elmwood Park13  (46)
2:05.0 1712 Jack Kelly • Marist14  (36)

13: Class 1A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

1:43.22 Relay Team • Walther Christian3 
1:40.85 Relay Team • St. Joseph4 
1:42.55 Relay Team • Providence St. Mel5 

6 
7 
8 

Class 1A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1 

1:37.0 Relay Team • Seton Academy2 
1:35.18 Relay Team • Westmont3 
1:33.71 Relay Team • Oregon4 
1:34.22 Relay Team • IC Catholic5 
1:35.50 Relay Team • Chicago Christian6 
1:38.50 Relay Team • Seneca7 

8 

14: Class 23A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

1:45.32 Relay Team • Lemont3 
1:39.98 Relay Team • Illiana Christian4 
1:42.4 Relay Team • Notre Dame5 

6 
7 
8 

Class 23A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:38.97 Relay Team • Herscher1 
1:38.11 Relay Team • Benet2 
1:37.0 Relay Team • Sandwich3 
1:35.3 Relay Team • Marist4 

1:36.82 Relay Team • Lisle5 
1:38.0 Relay Team • Palatine6 
1:38.5 Relay Team • Elmwood Park7 

1:39.71 Relay Team • St. Ignatius8 

Class 23A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:34.8 Relay Team • Romeoville1 

1:34.22 Relay Team • Ridgewood2 
1:32.97 Relay Team • Jacobs3 
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Class 23A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:34.8 Relay Team • Romeoville1 

1:34.22 Relay Team • Ridgewood2 
1:32.97 Relay Team • Jacobs3 
1:31.42 Relay Team • Bolingbrook4 
1:31.87 Relay Team • Oswego East5 
1:33.96 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way East6 
1:34.78 Relay Team • Riverside-Brookfield7 
1:34.90 Relay Team • St. Viator8 

15: Class 1A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

1:04.14c 1376 Dwight Kilgore • Providence St. Mel2 

1:01.14c 1415 Demetrius Wade • St. Joseph3 
57.83 1401 Brandon McGuire • Seton 

Academy
4 

58.50 1307 Ian Hallom • Chicago Christian5 
1:01.46 1406 Julian Carmona • St. Joseph6 

 7 
 8 

Class 1A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
57.14c 1399 Leroy Jones • Seton Academy1 
56.84 1455 Chris Doll • Westmont2 
56.19 1389 Ike Robinson • Seneca3 
55.80 1309 Jim Hoefler • Chicago Christian4 
55.99 1336 Francisco Monteon • IC Catholic5 
56.62 1483 B.J. Zakhem • Westmont6 

57.14c 1417 Chris Brooks • Timothy Christian7 
57.25 1371 Abtavius Cook • Providence St. Mel8 

Class 1A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
54.46 1394 Cole Westmoreland • Seneca1 
54.11 1443 Jaylin Williams • Walther Christian2 
53.72 1416 Eryk Biegunski • Timothy Christian3 
51.42 1340 Jordan Rowell • IC Catholic4 
52.89 1359 Caleb Mennen • Oregon5 
53.97 1434 Malik Jenkins • Walther Christian6 
54.23 1347 Mike Bower • Oregon7 
55.76 1322 Shawn Pruitt • Holy Trinity8 

16: Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1:12.24c 1542 Gerardo Martinez • Cristo Rey 

Jesuit
1 

1:02.34 1652 Aaron Swenson • Lemont2 
58.23 1985 Sam Ruff • Wheaton Academy3 
57.23 1952 Nick Lang • St. Viator4 
57.78 1581 Miles Frantz • Herscher5 

58.44c 1788 Jon Inez • Palatine6 
1:12.04c 1541 Javier Lazaro • Cristo Rey Jesuit7 

NT 1964 Richard Rinka • St. Viator8 

Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
56.34c 1596 Josh Clay • Illiana Christian1 
55.95 1623 Matt Macatangay • Jacobs2 

55.74c 1554 Adam Lagoda • Elmwood Park3 
55.04c 1864 Midhun Ajikumar • Romeoville4 
55.08 1850 R.J. Martinez • Riverside-Brookfield5 

55.84c 1723 Trae Thompson • Marist6 
56.14c 1714 Ray LaFayette • Marist7 

Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
56.34c 1596 Josh Clay • Illiana Christian1 
55.95 1623 Matt Macatangay • Jacobs2 

55.74c 1554 Adam Lagoda • Elmwood Park3 
55.04c 1864 Midhun Ajikumar • Romeoville4 
55.08 1850 R.J. Martinez • Riverside-Brookfield5 

55.84c 1723 Trae Thompson • Marist6 
56.14c 1714 Ray LaFayette • Marist7 
56.69 1571 Quinnton Becker • Herscher8 

Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
54.94c 1779 Tom Dennee • Palatine1 
54.54 1838 Giuliano Vomarro • Ridgewood2 

54.24c 1736 Robert Kostecki • Notre Dame3 
54.09 1854 Josh Ranft • Riverside-Brookfield4 

54.14c 1886 Dylan Baumbach • Sandwich5 
54.27 1695 Jared Hunter • Lisle6 

54.74c 1548 Marcos Araque • Elmwood Park7 
54.98 1817 Erdis Kreka • Ridgewood8 

Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
53.60 1933 Shawn Trimble • St. Ignatius1 

53.34c 1727 John Apel • Notre Dame2 
53.19 1525 Kunmi Olatunde • Bolingbrook3 
52.60 1752 Kijana Caldwell • Oswego East4 
53.03 1599 Elijah Emanuel • Illiana Christian5 
53.32 1667 Cj Godfrey • Lincoln-Way East6 
53.54 1767 Jacob Salazar • Oswego East7 
54.00 1506 Michael Welsh • Benet8 

Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
52.10 1517 Tyler Elmore • Bolingbrook1 
51.81 1613 Conrad Beech • Jacobs2 
51.55 1693 Aaron Harris • Lisle3 
48.23 1654 Chris Thompson • Lemont4 
51.23 1687 Jake Tomczak • Lincoln-Way East5 
51.55 1884 Capri Stewart • Romeoville6 
51.88 1484 Konrad Bayer • Benet7 

52.14c 1898 Eric Littlejohn • Sandwich8 

17: Class 1A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals 
- 1

 1 
55.04 1433 Aaron Feltz • Walther Christian2 

48.64c 1470 Ryan Pleva • Westmont3 
46.52 1312 Nathan Krygsheld • Chicago 

Christian
4 

48.50 1308 Tom Hassel • Chicago Christian5 
50.14 1436 Steven Liao • Walther Christian6 

NT 1395 LaShawn Alexander • Seton 
Academy

7 

 8 

Class 1A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
45.73 1388 Tyler McKinney • Seneca1 
43.81 1390 Zach Stanley • Seneca2 
42.02 1425 Xavier Ross • Timothy Christian3 
41.35 1368 Konner Wilson • Oregon4 
41.85 1339 Luke Ricobene • IC Catholic5 

42.24c 1454 Kyle Casper • Westmont6 
45.54c 1365 Ellis Roby • Oregon7 
46.06 1338 Jack Ricobene • IC Catholic8 
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18: Class 23A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section 
Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

53.49 1583 Adam Hertz • Herscher3 
50.75 1963 Nate Peters • St. Viator4 

51.64c 1747 Tim Wallace • Notre Dame5 
 6 
 7 
 8 

Class 23A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

49.19 1707 Nathan Woltmann • Lisle1 
47.16 1577 Nikolas Buckley • Herscher2 
46.12 1822 Peter Malec • Ridgewood3 

45.74c 1795 Thomas Nalley • Palatine4 
46.04c 1569 Nick Wojcik • Elmwood Park5 
46.14 1915 Jullian Gonzalez • St. Ignatius6 
49.01 1606 Andy Sons • Illiana Christian7 

 8 

Class 23A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3

45.18 1816 Pawel Janezcek • Ridgewood1 
44.89 1888 Sam Brunoehler • Sandwich2 

44.64c 1720 Martin Smith • Marist3 
44.34c 1721 Nate Stinities • Marist4 
44.56 1679 Juan Rodriquez • Lincoln-Way 

East
5 

44.81 1598 Isaiah Easter • Illiana Christian6 
44.96 1529 Charles Ralston • Bolingbrook7 

45.74c 1547 Gustavo Alvarez • Elmwood Park8 

Class 23A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 4

43.65 1493 Will Lang • Benet1 
43.54c 1740 Matt O'Donahue • Notre Dame2 
42.90 1873 Birley Johnson • Romeoville3 
42.69 1755 Greg Darata • Oswego East4 
42.78 1846 John Glover • Riverside-Brookfield5 
42.96 1619 Trevor Fitzsimmons • Jacobs6 

43.64c 1796 Josh Okee • Palatine7 
44.12 1671 Matt Judd • Lincoln-Way East8 

Class 23A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 5

42.30 1759 Ivory Kelly-Martin • Oswego East1 
42.04c 1887 Jesse Brunoehler • Sandwich2 
41.54 1931 Liam Sullivan • St. Ignatius3 
38.40 1521 Jaylan McConico • Bolingbrook4 
41.32 1842 Jeremiah Clarkson • Riverside-

Brookfield
5 

41.60 1492 Matt Lang • Benet6 
42.09 1877 Jorge Ocampo • Romeoville7 
42.42 1625 Jermaine Magdelin-Ferguson • 

Jacobs
8 

19: Class 1A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Numbered according to Seed

4:34.61 1387 Ross McCormick • Seneca1 
4:35.41 1357 Ian Hussung • Oregon2 
4:45.90 1438 Eric Neubieser • Walther Christian3 

19: Class 1A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Numbered according to Seed

4:34.61 1387 Ross McCormick • Seneca1 
4:35.41 1357 Ian Hussung • Oregon2 
4:45.90 1438 Eric Neubieser • Walther Christian3 
4:49.52 1422 Michael Larkin • Timothy Christian4 
4:49.79 1460 Paul Gordon • Westmont5 
4:49.95 1383 Christopher Collet • Seneca6 
4:54.13 1472 Jasper Requiron • Westmont7 
4:59.79 1341 Pat Shannon • IC Catholic8 
5:00.52 1310 Alex Kruzich • Chicago Christian9 
5:08.0 1419 Matt Fox • Timothy Christian10 

5:12.08 1412 Oscar Rodriguez • St. Joseph11 
5:17.10 1351 Skylar Carlson • Oregon12 
5:23.94 1332 Casey Kristie • IC Catholic13 
5:29.0 1439 Julio Padilla • Walther Christian14 

5:30.00 1303 Jim Bruinius • Chicago Christian15 
6:20.0 1373 Brandon Hampton • Providence St. 

Mel
16 

20: Class 23A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Numbered according to Seed

4:59.03 1784 Rahul Gudivada • Palatine1 
4:59.62 1589 Trey Pritchard • Herscher2 
5:00.0 1871 Carlos Ibanez • Romeoville3 
5:00.0 1899 R.J. Lundeen • Sandwich4 

5:00.01 1511 Mark Bennett • Bolingbrook5 
5:04.0 1565 Devon Schumann • Elmwood Park6 

5:04.02 1820 Danny Kuri • Ridgewood7 
5:05.53 1692 Zach DeCraene • Lisle8 
5:11.2 1801 Zach Simons • Palatine9 

5:14.78 1573 Christopher Borschnack • Herscher10 
5:22.0 1539 Michael Frutos • Cristo Rey Jesuit11 

5:30.12 1644 David Lebenbauer • Lemont12 
5:45.34 1642 Thomas Irace • Lemont13 
6:10.00 1836 Aleks Utvic • Ridgewood14 

Class 23A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
4:41.34 1906 Joe Amoruso • St. Ignatius1 
4:45.85 1514 Brayan Cadena • Bolingbrook2 
4:46.0 1487 Patrick Engels • Benet3 
4:47.0 1855 Matt Sagan • Riverside-Brookfield4 

4:49.53 1677 Anthony Perry • Lincoln-Way East5 
4:49.54 1987 Mitchell Smith • Wheaton Academy6 

4:50.0 1724 Matt Wagner • Marist7 
4:50.95 1941 Brady Collis • St. Viator8 
4:53.1 1553 Keit Dine • Elmwood Park9 

4:54.24 1673 Chad Montague • Lincoln-Way 
East

10 

4:54.9 1543 Hector Martinez • Cristo Rey Jesuit11 

4:55.0 1895 Cody Hulon • Sandwich12 
4:55.0 1885 Anthony Vodicka • Romeoville13 

4:57.40 1697 Nick Janitch • Lisle14 

Class 23A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
4:20.0 1610 Nick Wondaal • Illiana Christian1 
4:23.0 1597 Colin DeYoung • Illiana Christian2 

4:23.15 1774 Dylan Zangri • Oswego East3 
4:27.92 1628 Cam Reedy • Jacobs4 
4:28.27 1612 Zach Albrecht • Jacobs5 
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Class 23A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
4:20.0 1610 Nick Wondaal • Illiana Christian1 
4:23.0 1597 Colin DeYoung • Illiana Christian2 

4:23.15 1774 Dylan Zangri • Oswego East3 
4:27.92 1628 Cam Reedy • Jacobs4 
4:28.27 1612 Zach Albrecht • Jacobs5 
4:28.98 1982 Jonah Jones • Wheaton Academy6 
4:30.0 1852 Mateo Nunez • Riverside-Brookfield7 

4:31.0 1488 Jeff Girardot • Benet8 
4:34.1 1748 Jack Wernet • Notre Dame9 

4:35.22 1918 Chris Jeske • St. Ignatius10 
4:36.77 1760 Jake Klancir • Oswego East11 
4:39.90 1939 Sam Brey • St. Viator12 
4:40.0 1716 Kyle O'Farrell • Marist13 
4:41.2 1729 Matt Contreras • Notre Dame14 

21: Class 1A  200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

26.59 1413 Rashaun Sanders • St. Joseph3 
25.63 1344 Robbie Whelan • IC Catholic4 
25.72 1380 Owen Barnett • Seneca5 

NT 1411 Kris Reid • St. Joseph6 
 7 
 8 

Class 1A  200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
25.50 1375 Jeremiah Jones • Providence St. 

Mel
1 

25.03 1322 Shawn Pruitt • Holy Trinity2 
24.88 1345 Johnathan Acosta • Oregon3 
24.78 1434 Malik Jenkins • Walther Christian4 
24.80 1315 Luke Rattler • Chicago Christian5 
24.96 1381 Erik Bendt • Seneca6 
25.45 1437 DeJon McAdory • Walther 

Christian
7 

25.62 1400 Alex Mamon • Seton Academy8 

Class 1A  200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
24.44 1423 Jalin Mayberry • Timothy Christian1 

23.64c 1464 Dimitrios Latsonas • Westmont2 
23.24 1305 Elijah Butler • Chicago Christian3 
22.45 1340 Jordan Rowell • IC Catholic4 
23.08 1425 Xavier Ross • Timothy Christian5 
23.27 1368 Konner Wilson • Oregon6 
24.23 1479 Marquis Thomas • Westmont7 
24.45 1372 Nathaniel Gasaway • Providence 

St. Mel
8 

22: Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
31.24c 1540 Anthony Garcia • Cristo Rey Jesuit1 
26.21 1981 Cristian Carstens • Wheaton 

Academy
2 

25.55 1807 Joe Barnas • Ridgewood3 
25.44c 1889 Brady Butler • Sandwich4 
25.50 1925 David Moore • St. Ignatius5 

25.84c 1742 Cinque Shackelford • Notre Dame6 
28.84c 1541 Javier Lazaro • Cristo Rey Jesuit7 

NT 1498 Karl Schmidt • Benet8 

Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
25.04c 1734 Tom Hackett • Notre Dame1 

Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
25.04c 1734 Tom Hackett • Notre Dame1 
24.94c 1783 Cordell Griffin • Palatine2 
24.74c 1507 Brendan Zdunek • Benet3 
24.64c 1557 Rocco Molinelli • Elmwood Park4 
24.64 1967 William Sheriff • St. Viator5 

24.84c 1552 Tim Davis • Elmwood Park6 
24.94c 1796 Josh Okee • Palatine7 
25.14 1576 Jeremy Buckley • Herscher8 

Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
24.20 1830 Alex Rice • Ridgewood1 

23.94c 1879 Joe Otchere • Romeoville2 
23.91 1845 Stefan Giminski • Riverside-

Brookfield
3 

23.78 1651 Keeshon Steele • Lemont4 
23.84c 1710 David Daniels • Marist5 
23.94c 1884 Capri Stewart • Romeoville6 
24.11 1843 Nick Del Nodal • Riverside-

Brookfield
7 

24.25 1897 Connor Laube • Sandwich8 

Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
23.56 1647 Sam Moody • Lemont1 

23.34c 1715 Darshon McCullough • Marist2 
23.22 1916 Colton Haymon • St. Ignatius3 
23.10 1528 Quentin Pringle • Bolingbrook4 
23.14 1674 Paul Montgomery • Lincoln-Way 

East
5 

23.24 1590 Brandon Sommer • Herscher6 
23.46 1694 Isaiah Hunter • Lisle7 
23.60 1762 Bobby Maggit • Oswego East8 

Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
22.65 1986 Ty Seager • Wheaton Academy1 
22.37 1772 Devonte Weathersby • Oswego 

East
2 

22.21 1685 Daniel Stewart • Lincoln-Way East3 
21.94 1945 Denzel Downing • St. Viator4 
22.02 1533 Shawn Showalter • Bolingbrook5 
22.30 1693 Aaron Harris • Lisle6 
22.39 1614 Steven Bellefontaine • Jacobs7 
23.09 1622 Aiden Ludlum • Jacobs8 

23: Class 1A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
4:00.0 Relay Team • Seton Academy1 

3:43.11 Relay Team • Chicago Christian2 
3:41.45 Relay Team • Westmont3 
3:35.22 Relay Team • Oregon4 
3:36.12 Relay Team • IC Catholic5 
3:41.50 Relay Team • Seneca6 
3:44.50 Relay Team • Walther Christian7 
4:05.58 Relay Team • St. Joseph8 

24: Class 23A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

4:18.95 Relay Team • Cristo Rey Jesuit3 
3:53.93 Relay Team • Herscher4 
3:55.27 Relay Team • Lisle5 
4:31.54 Relay Team • Riverside-Brookfield6 

7 
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24: Class 23A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

4:18.95 Relay Team • Cristo Rey Jesuit3 
3:53.93 Relay Team • Herscher4 
3:55.27 Relay Team • Lisle5 
4:31.54 Relay Team • Riverside-Brookfield6 

7 
8 

Class 23A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
3:42.13 Relay Team • Illiana Christian1 
3:42.0 Relay Team • Palatine2 

3:38.63 Relay Team • St. Ignatius3 
3:37.0 Relay Team • Sandwich4 
3:38.5 Relay Team • Romeoville5 
3:40.6 Relay Team • Elmwood Park6 
3:42.0 Relay Team • Marist7 

3:49.68 Relay Team • Ridgewood8 

Class 23A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
3:35.14 Relay Team • St. Viator1 
3:32.90 Relay Team • Jacobs2 
3:31.30 Relay Team • Benet3 
3:28.12 Relay Team • Lemont4 
3:29.83 Relay Team • Oswego East5 
3:31.43 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way East6 
3:33.91 Relay Team • Bolingbrook7 
3:35.7 Relay Team • Notre Dame8 

25: Class 1A  Long Jump - 1
 14'08" 1445 Anthony Yates Jr • Walther 

Christian
1 

 15'09" 1437 DeJon McAdory • Walther 
Christian

2 

 16'07.75" 1451 T.J. Bueser • Westmont3 
 17'02" 1322 Shawn Pruitt • Holy Trinity4 
 17'06" 1345 Johnathan Acosta • Oregon5 
 17'08" 1479 Marquis Thomas • Westmont6 
 17'09" 1407 Donovan Lee • St. Joseph7 

 17'09.25" 1408 Nick Martinez • St. Joseph8 

Class 1A  Long Jump - 2
 17'10" 1417 Chris Brooks • Timothy Christian1 
 18'05" 1344 Robbie Whelan • IC Catholic2 
 18'06" 1389 Ike Robinson • Seneca3 
 18'08" 1315 Luke Rattler • Chicago Christian4 
 19'05" 1354 Brayton Finch • Oregon5 
 19'09" 1391 Zander Stanley • Seneca6 
 19'11" 1306 Ben Friesen • Chicago Christian7 
 21'02" 1340 Jordan Rowell • IC Catholic8 

26: Class 23A  Long Jump - 1
 16'08" 1730 Brendan Cravens • Notre Dame1 
 16'10" 1851 Noah Morriss • Riverside-

Brookfield
2 

 17'.07.50" 1604 Jake Patton • Illiana Christian3 
 17'07.5" 1930 Carlisle Smith • St. Ignatius4 

 17'08" 1741 Luke Ratledge • Notre Dame5 
 17'08.50" 1690 Caleb Carter • Lisle6 
 17'09.00" 1973 Danny Sullivan • St. Viator7 

26: Class 23A  Long Jump - 1
 16'08" 1730 Brendan Cravens • Notre Dame1 
 16'10" 1851 Noah Morriss • Riverside-

Brookfield
2 

 17'.07.50" 1604 Jake Patton • Illiana Christian3 
 17'07.5" 1930 Carlisle Smith • St. Ignatius4 

 17'08" 1741 Luke Ratledge • Notre Dame5 
 17'08.50" 1690 Caleb Carter • Lisle6 
 17'09.00" 1973 Danny Sullivan • St. Viator7 

 17'11" 1575 Austin Brown • Herscher8 
 18'01" 1499 Blake Seegebrecht • Benet9 
 18'01" 1860 Sam Zalewski • Riverside-

Brookfield
10 

 18'04" 1554 Adam Lagoda • Elmwood Park11 
 18'05" 1908 Hunter Baquet • St. Ignatius12 

Class 23A  Long Jump - 2
 18'06" 1489 Charlie Hickey • Benet1 
 18'06" 1786 Cortez Hogans • Palatine2 

 18'07.25" 1980 Jeremy Yoder • St. Viator3 
 18'08" 1886 Dylan Baumbach • Sandwich4 
 18'09" 1568 Piotr Wajda • Elmwood Park5 
 18'09" 1650 Paul Sniezko • Lemont6 
 19'00" 1797 Spencer Poklop • Palatine7 

 19'00.00" 1704 Cameron Stitt • Lisle8 
 19'03" 1757 Tony Henderson • Oswego East9 
 19'03" 1709 George Castro • Marist10 
 19'05" 1725 Justin Williams • Marist11 

 19'05.00" 1601 Evan Jones • Illiana Christian12 
 19'06.00" 1817 Erdis Kreka • Ridgewood13 

Class 23A  Long Jump - 3
 19'08" 1510 Tanner Banks • Bolingbrook1 
 19'10" 1651 Keeshon Steele • Lemont2 
 19'11" 1684 John Smolinski • Lincoln-Way East3 

 20'01" 1525 Kunmi Olatunde • Bolingbrook4 
 20'01.25" 1619 Trevor Fitzsimmons • Jacobs5 
 20'02.75" 1764 Kalub Newman • Oswego East6 

 20'04" 1875 Xavier Jones • Romeoville7 
 20'05" 1867 Daytwone Burge • Romeoville8 
 20'08" 1590 Brandon Sommer • Herscher9 
 20'08" 1630 Patrick Shannon • Jacobs10 
 20'09" 1891 Tanner Dell • Sandwich11 
 21'04" 1686 Quinton Stringfellow • Lincoln-Way 

East
12 

 21'04.00" 1830 Alex Rice • Ridgewood13 

27: Class 1A  Triple Jump - 1
    ND 1470 Ryan Pleva • Westmont1 

 32'00" 1350 Jackson Buck • Oregon2 
 34'04.75" 1379 Nate Armbrust • Seneca3 

 35'02" 1441 Charles Stamps Jr. • Walther 
Christian

4 

 36'10" 1342 Josh Simmons • IC Catholic5 
 37'00" 1472 Jasper Requiron • Westmont6 
 37'00" 1349 Carson Buck • Oregon7 
 37'04" 1435 Titus Jude Jr. • Walther Christian8 
 37'05" 1323 Kris Askew • IC Catholic9 

 37'09.5" 1391 Zander Stanley • Seneca10 
 38'00" 1309 Jim Hoefler • Chicago Christian11 

 41'08.5" 1425 Xavier Ross • Timothy Christian12 
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28: Class 23A  Triple Jump - 1
    ND 1499 Blake Seegebrecht • Benet1 

 32'04" 1600 Justin Gaddis • Illiana Christian2 
 33'02" 1858 Jamoni Wise • Riverside-Brookfield3 

 33'09" 1730 Brendan Cravens • Notre Dame4 
 35'08" 1786 Cortez Hogans • Palatine5 

 35'08.00" 1973 Danny Sullivan • St. Viator6 
 36'02.75" 1570 Jacob Allen • Herscher7 
 36'08.00" 1689 Martin Bandzoumouna • Lisle8 

 36'10" 1912 Keiten Davis • St. Ignatius9 
 36'11" 1501 Alex Sennett • Benet10 
 37'00" 1615 Jake Benner • Jacobs11 

Class 23A  Triple Jump - 2
 37'04" 1741 Luke Ratledge • Notre Dame1 
 37'05" 1902 Max Pinkowski • Sandwich2 
 37'09" 1554 Adam Lagoda • Elmwood Park3 

 37'09.75" 1773 Malcolm Wolfe • Oswego East4 
 37'10" 1907 Jeremy Atoubi • St. Ignatius5 
 38'00" 1785 Elliott Hardwick • Palatine6 
 38'02" 1891 Tanner Dell • Sandwich7 
 38'03" 1672 Alex Manka • Lincoln-Way East8 

 38'03.75" 1757 Tony Henderson • Oswego East9 
 38'04" 1509 Kofi Ansere • Bolingbrook10 

 38'05.75" 1704 Cameron Stitt • Lisle11 
 38'06" 1723 Trae Thompson • Marist12 

Class 23A  Triple Jump - 3
 38'08" 1860 Sam Zalewski • Riverside-

Brookfield
1 

 39'05" 1649 Mike Prasauskas • Lemont2 
 39'05" 1684 John Smolinski • Lincoln-Way East3 

 39'06" 1725 Justin Williams • Marist4 
 39'06" 1568 Piotr Wajda • Elmwood Park5 
 39'07" 1653 Gunnar Teselle • Lemont6 
 39'09" 1510 Tanner Banks • Bolingbrook7 
 40'06" 1867 Daytwone Burge • Romeoville8 

 40'09.00" 1817 Erdis Kreka • Ridgewood9 
 41'01.00" 1598 Isaiah Easter • Illiana Christian10 
 42'06.00" 1830 Alex Rice • Ridgewood11 

 42'07" 1875 Xavier Jones • Romeoville12 

29: Class 1A  High Jump - 1
  5'02" 1418 Caiden Douma • Timothy Christian1 
  5'04" 1463 Ishmay Kone • Westmont2 
  5'04" 1428 Tommy Troxel • Timothy Christian3 
  5'04" 1386 Zakk Gonnam • Seneca4 
  5'06" 1308 Tom Hassel • Chicago Christian5 
  5'06" 1481 Grant Wallin • Westmont6 
  5'08" 1443 Jaylin Williams • Walther Christian7 
  5'08" 1366 Arne Wendler • Oregon8 
  5'10" 1333 Will Lyles • IC Catholic9 
  6'00" 1365 Ellis Roby • Oregon10 

30: Class 23A  High Jump - 1
    NH 1979 Zach Wolf • St. Viator1 
  5'00" 1930 Carlisle Smith • St. Ignatius2 
  5'02" 1912 Keiten Davis • St. Ignatius3 
  5'02" 1890 Brett Butler • Sandwich4 

30: Class 23A  High Jump - 1
    NH 1979 Zach Wolf • St. Viator1 
  5'00" 1930 Carlisle Smith • St. Ignatius2 
  5'02" 1912 Keiten Davis • St. Ignatius3 
  5'02" 1890 Brett Butler • Sandwich4 
  5'02" 1739 Milton Mattison • Notre Dame5 
  5'04" 1864 Midhun Ajikumar • Romeoville6 
  5'04" 1500 Conor Seely • Benet7 
  5'04" 1559 Angel Norriega • Elmwood Park8 
  5'04" 1868 Greg Davis • Romeoville9 
  5'04" 1741 Luke Ratledge • Notre Dame10 
  5'04" 1672 Alex Manka • Lincoln-Way East11 
  5'06" 1898 Eric Littlejohn • Sandwich12 
  5'06" 1718 Steven Rowe • Marist13 
  5'06" 1761 True Love • Oswego East14 
  5'06" 1656 David Tran • Lemont15 
  5'06" 1720 Martin Smith • Marist16 
  5'07" 1766 Colin O'Reilly • Oswego East17 
  5'08" 1952 Nick Lang • St. Viator18 
  5'08" 1489 Charlie Hickey • Benet19 
  5'08" 1547 Gustavo Alvarez • Elmwood Park20 
  5'08" 1813 Cody Frerking • Ridgewood21 
  5'08" 1644 David Lebenbauer • Lemont22 
  5'08" 1601 Evan Jones • Illiana Christian23 
  5'09" 1862 Dean Zigulich • Riverside-

Brookfield
24 

  5'09" 1857 Jamari Wise • Riverside-Brookfield25 
  5'09" 1616 Luke Benner • Jacobs26 
  5'09" 1615 Jake Benner • Jacobs27 
  5'09" 1509 Kofi Ansere • Bolingbrook28 
  5'11" 1785 Elliott Hardwick • Palatine29 
  5'11" 1783 Cordell Griffin • Palatine30 
  6'00" 1822 Peter Malec • Ridgewood31 
  6'02" 1704 Cameron Stitt • Lisle32 
  6'04" 1688 Nate VanWhye • Lincoln-Way East33 
  6'06" 1530 Justin Rivers • Bolingbrook34 

31: Class 1A  Pole Vault - 1
 08'00" 1458 Leo Foertsch • Westmont1 
 08'06" 1453 Gavin Carr • Westmont2 
 10'00" 1356 Connor Hopkins • Oregon3 
 10'00" 1385 Mason Dooley • Seneca4 
 11'00" 1360 Jake Mennen • Oregon5 
 12'06" 1393 Jacob Weinreich • Seneca6 

32: Class 23A  Pole Vault - 1
    NH 1947 Joey Finnegan • St. Viator1 
    NH 1938 Patrick Bottcher • St. Viator2 

 07'00" 1648 John Polk • Lemont3 
 07'06" 1652 Aaron Swenson • Lemont4 
 08'00" 1502 Ian Smith • Benet5 
 09'00" 1870 Greg Guillen • Romeoville6 
 09'01" 1881 Brandon Quan • Romeoville7 
 09'06" 1749 Eli Bogdan • Oswego East8 
 09'06" 1721 Nate Stinities • Marist9 
 09'06" 1793 Carlos Maldonado • Palatine10 
 09'07" 1803 Nestor Vazquez • Palatine11 
 10'00" 1486 Kelly Crombie • Benet12 
 10'00" 1524 Leon Nepomuceno • Bolingbrook13 
 10'06" 1711 Matt Davidson • Marist14 
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32: Class 23A  Pole Vault - 1
    NH 1947 Joey Finnegan • St. Viator1 
    NH 1938 Patrick Bottcher • St. Viator2 

 07'00" 1648 John Polk • Lemont3 
 07'06" 1652 Aaron Swenson • Lemont4 
 08'00" 1502 Ian Smith • Benet5 
 09'00" 1870 Greg Guillen • Romeoville6 
 09'01" 1881 Brandon Quan • Romeoville7 
 09'06" 1749 Eli Bogdan • Oswego East8 
 09'06" 1721 Nate Stinities • Marist9 
 09'06" 1793 Carlos Maldonado • Palatine10 
 09'07" 1803 Nestor Vazquez • Palatine11 
 10'00" 1486 Kelly Crombie • Benet12 
 10'00" 1524 Leon Nepomuceno • Bolingbrook13 
 10'06" 1711 Matt Davidson • Marist14 
 11'00" 1841 Ethan Clarkson • Riverside-

Brookfield
15 

 11'00" 1707 Nathan Woltmann • Lisle16 
 11'00" 1892 Michael Dyer • Sandwich17 
 11'00" 1571 Quinnton Becker • Herscher18 
 11'06" 1578 Devon Cummins • Herscher19 
 11'06" 1560 Tyler Pesko • Elmwood Park20 
 11'06" 1773 Malcolm Wolfe • Oswego East21 
 11'06" 1931 Liam Sullivan • St. Ignatius22 
 12'00" 1547 Gustavo Alvarez • Elmwood Park23 
 12'00" 1903 Evan Piron • Sandwich24 
 12'00" 1909 Michael Belavic • St. Ignatius25 
 12'06" 1862 Dean Zigulich • Riverside-

Brookfield
26 

 12'06" 1522 Krishnan Moncrieffe • Bolingbrook27 

33: Class 1A  Shot Put - 1
 29'01.50" 1370 Leo Boler • Providence St. Mel1 
 29'09.5" 1462 Johnny Karesh • Westmont2 

 30'02" 1405 Shemar Bishop • St. Joseph3 
 30'09" 1429 Jonah Vander Naald • Timothy 

Christian
4 

 32'02" 1414 Maurice Smith • St. Joseph5 
 32'02" 1421 Thomas Jenkins • Timothy 

Christian
6 

 32'10.50" 1377 Olajuwon Osinaike • Providence 
St. Mel

7 

 34'02" 1431 Noah Collins • Walther Christian8 
 35'00" 1319 Casey Starostka • Chicago 

Christian
9 

Class 1A  Shot Put - 2
 35'03.5" 1313 Cyril Nikolovski • Chicago Christian1 

 36'08" 1392 Logan Vanderberg • Seneca2 
 36'11.75" 1334 Dan McCann • IC Catholic3 
 37'08.5" 1326 Jeff Casagranda • IC Catholic4 

 38'02.50" 1382 Jacob Bruce • Seneca5 
 39'05.5" 1321 Jaylen Jones • Holy Trinity6 

 42'01" 1442 Collin Steiner • Walther Christian7 
 46'09" 1355 John Ghibellini • Oregon8 
 47'11" 1361 Kole Mowry • Oregon9 
 50'02" 1476 Sam Soltwisch • Westmont10 

34: Class 23A  Shot Put - 1
 19'05" 1537 Brian Escobedo • Cristo Rey Jesuit1 
 24'04" 1544 Cesar Munoz • Cristo Rey Jesuit2 
 28'03" 1595 Josh Chancellor • Illiana Christian3 

34: Class 23A  Shot Put - 1
 19'05" 1537 Brian Escobedo • Cristo Rey Jesuit1 
 24'04" 1544 Cesar Munoz • Cristo Rey Jesuit2 
 28'03" 1595 Josh Chancellor • Illiana Christian3 
 30'00" 1963 Nate Peters • St. Viator4 
 31'03" 1587 Nikolas Kirchner • Herscher5 
 33'00" 1949 John Hafner • St. Viator6 
 34'01" 1491 Matt Kipp • Benet7 
 36'00" 1717 Jarrell Rattler • Marist8 
 36'00" 1588 Jamie Perkins • Herscher9 
 36'06" 1641 John Homerding • Lemont10 

 36'06.50" 1705 Charlie Waldusky • Lisle11 
 37'03" 1592 Opy Akinbobuyi • Illiana Christian12 
 37'05" 1700 Jeff Marach • Lisle13 

Class 23A  Shot Put - 2
 37'09" 1847 Timothy Hines • Riverside-

Brookfield
1 

 38'00" 1632 Chase Vaughn • Jacobs2 
 38'04" 1635 Brad Bendle • Lemont3 

 38'06.5" 1562 Williamm Robbs • Elmwood Park4 
 39'05" 1750 Alonzno Boulrece • Oswego East5 
 39'05" 1833 Alireza Shayestehjah • Ridgewood6 
 39'07" 1798 Zach Proctor • Palatine7 
 39'08" 1494 Joe Lim • Benet8 
 39'10" 1627 Kaiden O'Connor • Jacobs9 
 39'11" 1818 Seth Krueger • Ridgewood10 
 40'08" 1776 David Ayorinde • Palatine11 
 41'01" 1844 Delon Elem • Riverside-Brookfield12 

 41'04.75" 1754 Adrian Corona • Oswego East13 

Class 23A  Shot Put - 3
 41'05" 1516 Cameron Davis • Bolingbrook1 
 42'02" 1927 Jack Nieciak • St. Ignatius2 
 42'05" 1660 Doug Barkowski • Lincoln-Way 

East
3 

 42'06" 1924 Patrick McGrath • St. Ignatius4 
 43'00" 1901 Derek Murphy • Sandwich5 
 43'05" 1665 Sammy Diehl • Lincoln-Way East6 
 44'04" 1876 Davon Maxey • Romeoville7 
 45'00" 1865 Tyree Allen • Romeoville8 
 45'04" 1744 Matt Szyska • Notre Dame9 
 45'07" 1555 Alex Lopez • Elmwood Park10 
 47'00" 1722 Elijah Teague • Marist11 
 48'00" 1900 Alex Maisonet • Sandwich12 
 48'01" 1731 Jackson Delfosse • Notre Dame13 

35: Class 1A  Discus - 1
076'02" 1474 Robert Russo • Westmont1 
077'05" 1431 Noah Collins • Walther Christian2 
083'00" 1429 Jonah Vander Naald • Timothy 

Christian
3 

089'01" 1405 Shemar Bishop • St. Joseph4 
091'08" 1331 Matt Jordan • IC Catholic5 
093'02" 1321 Jaylen Jones • Holy Trinity6 
100'06" 1409 Guylon Moore • St. Joseph7 
102'00" 1304 Zach Bulthuis • Chicago Christian8 

Class 1A  Discus - 2
102'08" 1335 Tim McCann • IC Catholic1 
106'00" 1319 Casey Starostka • Chicago 

Christian
2 
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Class 1A  Discus - 2
102'08" 1335 Tim McCann • IC Catholic1 
106'00" 1319 Casey Starostka • Chicago 

Christian
2 

107'02" 1382 Jacob Bruce • Seneca3 
117'03" 1420 Brett Harbaugh-Clark • Timothy 

Christian
4 

118'00" 1442 Collin Steiner • Walther Christian5 
134'05" 1392 Logan Vanderberg • Seneca6 
147'08" 1476 Sam Soltwisch • Westmont7 
147'10" 1361 Kole Mowry • Oregon8 
153'11" 1355 John Ghibellini • Oregon9 

36: Class 23A  Discus - 1
    ND 1544 Cesar Munoz • Cristo Rey Jesuit1 
    ND 1976 Jakobe Turaka • St. Viator2 

051'04" 1537 Brian Escobedo • Cristo Rey Jesuit3 
088'05" 1588 Jamie Perkins • Herscher4 
088'07" 1511 Mark Bennett • Bolingbrook5 
088'09" 1582 William Harris • Herscher6 
092'00" 1701 Joe Mondia • Lisle7 
094'00" 1844 Delon Elem • Riverside-Brookfield8 
095'00" 1494 Joe Lim • Benet9 
096'06" 1567 Oleksandr Veselskyy • Elmwood 

Park
10 

100'02" 1491 Matt Kipp • Benet11 
100'02" 1595 Josh Chancellor • Illiana Christian12 

Class 23A  Discus - 2
100'03" 1794 Brody Muck • Palatine1 
101'00" 1949 John Hafner • St. Viator2 
101'05" 1516 Cameron Davis • Bolingbrook3 
104'09" 1833 Alireza Shayestehjah • Ridgewood4 
105'03" 1810 Peter Cabaj • Ridgewood5 

105'05.5" 1592 Opy Akinbobuyi • Illiana Christian6 
107'00" 1876 Davon Maxey • Romeoville7 
108'06" 1618 Brandon Ceisel • Jacobs8 
112'03" 1751 Chris Cahue • Oswego East9 
115'00" 1909 Michael Belavic • St. Ignatius10 
116'00" 1894 Levi Franklin • Sandwich11 
116'08" 1627 Kaiden O'Connor • Jacobs12 
116'08" 1641 John Homerding • Lemont13 
118'00" 1713 Tom Komperda • Marist14 

Class 23A  Discus - 3
118'02" 1798 Zach Proctor • Palatine1 
118'06" 1555 Alex Lopez • Elmwood Park2 
119'05" 1665 Sammy Diehl • Lincoln-Way East3 
120'00" 1722 Elijah Teague • Marist4 
120'04" 1662 Ben Christensen • Lincoln-Way 

East
5 

120'05" 1658 Jacob Wehn • Lemont6 
126'00" 1847 Timothy Hines • Riverside-

Brookfield
7 

128'10" 1924 Patrick McGrath • St. Ignatius8 
130'03" 1705 Charlie Waldusky • Lisle9 
134'08" 1754 Adrian Corona • Oswego East10 
136'09" 1743 David Sora • Notre Dame11 
146'08" 1746 Tyler Tsagalis • Notre Dame12 
155'04" 1878 Victor Osinloye • Romeoville13 
160'00" 1900 Alex Maisonet • Sandwich14 

37: Combined Pole Vault Sections - 1
Comments:  11' & Below Flight1, Above 11' Flight2

    NH 1938 Patrick Bottcher • St. Viator1 
    NH 1947 Joey Finnegan • St. Viator2 

 07'00" 1648 John Polk • Lemont3 
 07'06" 1652 Aaron Swenson • Lemont4 
 08'00" 1502 Ian Smith • Benet5 
 08'00" 1458 Leo Foertsch • Westmont6 
 08'06" 1453 Gavin Carr • Westmont7 
 09'00" 1870 Greg Guillen • Romeoville8 
 09'01" 1881 Brandon Quan • Romeoville9 
 09'06" 1749 Eli Bogdan • Oswego East10 
 09'06" 1793 Carlos Maldonado • Palatine11 
 09'06" 1721 Nate Stinities • Marist12 
 09'07" 1803 Nestor Vazquez • Palatine13 
 10'00" 1385 Mason Dooley • Seneca14 
 10'00" 1356 Connor Hopkins • Oregon15 
 10'00" 1486 Kelly Crombie • Benet16 
 10'00" 1524 Leon Nepomuceno • Bolingbrook17 
 10'06" 1711 Matt Davidson • Marist18 
 11'00" 1360 Jake Mennen • Oregon19 
 11'00" 1707 Nathan Woltmann • Lisle20 
 11'00" 1892 Michael Dyer • Sandwich21 
 11'00" 1571 Quinnton Becker • Herscher22 
 11'00" 1841 Ethan Clarkson • Riverside-

Brookfield
23 

Combined Pole Vault Sections - 2
 11'06" 1931 Liam Sullivan • St. Ignatius1 
 11'06" 1773 Malcolm Wolfe • Oswego East2 
 11'06" 1578 Devon Cummins • Herscher3 
 11'06" 1560 Tyler Pesko • Elmwood Park4 
 12'00" 1909 Michael Belavic • St. Ignatius5 
 12'00" 1547 Gustavo Alvarez • Elmwood Park6 
 12'00" 1903 Evan Piron • Sandwich7 
 12'06" 1862 Dean Zigulich • Riverside-

Brookfield
8 

 12'06" 1393 Jacob Weinreich • Seneca9 
 12'06" 1522 Krishnan Moncrieffe • Bolingbrook10 


